CAMPBELL'S® CLASSIC

CREAM OF CELERY
12/50 OZ.
case code 01166
A delicately seasoned soup made with
crisp celery and cream.

UPC: 0-51000-01166-4
SCC-14: 10-05100-00116-61
Storage Temp:

Servings per case: about 11

Easy to prepare - just reconstitute with water
Versatile - use as-is, amped up or as an ingredient
Great flavors patrons love

 Excellent for use on soup /énd salad bars

+ Use an ingredient and create additional soup varieties
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Shelf Life: 2 YEARS; USE BY DATE ON THE TOP OF EVERY CAN

Preparation:

In a 4 quart pot combine one can soup and one can of water and 1/2 cup of milk. Simmer over
low heat, stirring often. For extra creamy soup, in a 4 quart pot combine one can of soup with
1/2 can of water and 1/2 can milk. Simmer over low heat, stirring often.

}Handling Guidelines:

PROMPTLY REFRIGERATE ANY UNUSED PORTION IN A SEPARATE CONTAINER.
RECOMMEND USE BY DATE ON CAN END. STORE UNOPENED CAN AT ROOM
TEMPERATURE.

Cube; 0918 FT
Case Size: 17:IN.x 12.875 INx7.25 IN

Pack & Size: 12/50 OZ.
1Case Weight: 42.99 LB




Special Dietary Needs:

100 calories or less per serving
Good source of Fiber
Zero Trans Fats

i = - e S

Fora Ii‘smt of products that can be used in Child Nuytntnon P\r/ograms'ér;d tﬁéur Food C(;mgbnent
Contributions, please visit www.campbelifoodservice.com/mealcontributions.
Allergens:Milk, Soybean, Sulfites, Wheat

 Serving size:  1/2 CUP (120 ML) CONDENSED

Nutrients per Serving

Calories 80
Calories From Fat 45
Total Fat 59 8 %
Saturated Fat 19 5%
Trans Fat O0g
Cholesterol less than 5 mg 2%
Sodium 770 mg 32%
Potassium 75 mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 8g 3%
Dietary Fiber 349 12 %
Sugars 19
Protein 19
Vitamin A 6% Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2% Iron 0%

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from fime to time, this information may not always be identical to
the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products.

Water, Celery, Vegetable Oil (Corn, Cottonseed, Canola, and/or Soybean), Modified Food
Starch, Wheat Flour,Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Soy Protein Concentrate, Monosodium
Glutamate, Cream Powder (Cream [Milk], Soy Lecithin), Yeast Extract, Beta Carotene for

Color, Celery Extract, Flavoring,Onion Extract,

Formula effective date: 05/22/2013
Information true and accurate as of: . 10/2/2015




